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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE .‘ !
C““'-'-E"'ﬁ ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB r nca aq

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 3 Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km ..;.;.
Final DD2 20/11/2015 05:05 PM
|| H B

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:06:22

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 446 Emanuele Pagani DD2 14 13:56.703 56.404 10 75
2 430 Abdullah Al Rawahi DD2 14 13:57.693 0.990 0.990 56.430 6 65
3 502 Oliver George DD2 MASTER 14 13:58.112 1.409 0.419 56.567 6 57
4 504 Hussain Umid Ali DD2 MASTER 14 14:03.969 7.266 5.857 56.937 6 50
5 569 Kevin Day DD2 MASTER 14 14:04.579 7.876 0.610 56.951 6 44
6 555 Anthony Hogg DD2 MASTER 14 14:04.960 8.257 0.381 56.955 11 39
7 444 Saeed Al Ali DD2 14 14:05.205 8.502 0.245 57.044 7 35
8 501 Jonathan Mowatt DD2 MASTER 14 14:05.504 8.801 0.299 57.041 9 32
9 572 Leonardo Di Stefano DD2 MASTER 14 14:23.510 26.807 18.006 57.971 5 30
DNF 420 Sanad Al Rawahi DD2 12 12:03.838 DNF 2 Laps 56.434 8 29
DNF 534 Hamed Al Wahaibi DD2 MASTER 7 7:23.958 DNF 5 Laps 56.984 5 28
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.990 74.693 56.404 79.143 446 - Emanuele Pagani
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